Prism® Halogen A19 lamps use an internal halogen capsule to
deliver the same light quality as Incandescent lamps, with the
added benefi t of energy savings. Halogen A19 lamps use 28%
less power on average and can be used anywhere a standard
A19 lamp is used. Because the lamp is a true A19 replacement, it
has the same look and feel as the Incandescent it replaces and
comes in both a clear and soft white fi nish.
Specifi cations:

E
N
 Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts CRI
Color
Temp.
Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty.
Filament
Design
Equivalent
Wattage
29 Watt Med. 76005 A19CL29/H Clear 120V 99 2850 430 1000 12/120 CC-8 40
29 Watt Med. 76001 A19SW29/H Soft White 120V 99 2850 430 1000 12/120 CC-8 40
43 Watt Med. 76006 A19CL43/H Clear 120V 99 2900 750 1000 12/120 CC-8 60
43 Watt Med. 76004 A19SW43/H Soft White 120V 99 2900 750 1000 12/120 CC-8 60
53 Watt Med. 76007 A19CL53/H Clear 120V 99 2950 1050 1000 12/120 CC-8 75
53 Watt Med. 76002 A19SW53/H Soft White 120V 99 2950 1050 1000 12/120 CC-8 75
72 Watt Med. 76000 A19CL72/H Clear 120V 99 3000 1490 1000 12/120 CC-8 100
72 Watt Med. 76003 A19SW72/H Soft White 120V 99 3000 1490 1000 12/120 CC-8 100
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh over 1,000 hour life.
Energy Savings Comparison
Watts
Energy